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CLASSEMENT EQUIPES à l'étape 

1 LES GETS 251 

2 ESERY 248 

3 LAC D'ANNECY 238 

4 CHAMONIX 235 

5 MACHILLY 222 

6 MORZINE-AVORIAZ 219 

7 FLAINE 217 

8 MORNEX 216 

9 ROCHER BLANC 215 

10 EVIAN 208 

11 BELVEDERE 205 

12 MONTROTTIER 203 

13 MEGEVE 201 

14 GOLF DES ALPES 48 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL   EQUIPES     
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Après étape 6                        

LES GETS  
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1er CHAMONIX 1444       

2 LAC D'ANNECY 1419   25 25 

3 LES GETS 1403   16 41 

4 FLAINE 1375   28 69 

5 MACHILLY 1311   64 133 

6 ESERY 1301   10 143 

7 ROCHER BLANC 1296   5 148 

8 MORNEX 1287   9 157 

9 MORZINE-AVORIAZ 1286   1 158 

10 MEGEVE 1260   26 184 

11 EVIAN 1255   5 189 

12 BELVEDERE 1225   30 219 

13 MONTROTTIER 1091   134 353 

14 GDA 1009   82 435 

 


